
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 607

PACKAGING MATERIALS

PAPER VOID FILL SYSTEM
Providing an extremely economical way of creating 
void fill packaging from an environmentally friendly 
paper source. Positioned on a bench or permanently 
wall mounted, it is an ideal solution for online mail 
order traders requiring low-medium usage void fill. 
 
• Rugged construction. 
• Features an integral rip jaw paper breaking system. 
• Suitable for wall or bench mounting. 
• Accepts roll widths of 600mm.

Description 
Paper void system (including one roll of paper) 

Paper roll refill

PRICE 
 £274.63  
 £63.86 

REF 
VSTR60 
VSP60

DOCUMENT 
ENCLOSED 
ENVELOPES
• Adhesive backed 

envelopes to hold 
packing lists, invoices 
or documentation. 

• Printed 'Documents 
Enclosed'.

Quantity box 
1000 
1000 
1000 
500 

1000

Int sizes mm 
113 x 100 
158 x 110 
225 x 165 
328 x 235 
225 x 122

PRICE 
 £9.66  

 £16.14  
 £28.25  
 £27.41  
 £22.32 

REF 
A7DE 
A6DE 
A5DE 
A4DE 
DLDE

GUMMED PAPER TAPE

 Grade 
K60 
K60 
K60 
K60 
K60 
K90 

White K70 
Reinforced 
Reinforced 

Reinforced better seal

 Quantity 
48 rolls/case 
32 rolls/case 
24 rolls/case 
16 rolls/case 
12 rolls/case 
16 rolls/case 
24 rolls/case 
24 rolls/case 
16 rolls/case 
6 rolls/box

Sizes W x L 
38mm ID core 

24mm x 200mtr 
36mm x 200mtr 
48mm x 200mtr 
70mm x 200mtr 
96mm x 200mtr 
70mm x 200mtr 
48mm x 200mtr 
48mm x 100mtr 
70mm x 100mtr 
70mm x 152mtr

Please choose  
GSI or GSO if applicable 

GSI 
GSI/GSO 
GSI/GSO 
GSI/GSO 
GSI/GSO 
GSI/GSO 

GSI 
GSI 
GSI 
GSI

 PRICE 
 £101.66  
 £103.50  

 £5.01  
 £6.99  

 £103.38  
 £8.23  
 £6.21  

 £120.00  
 £116.50  
 £6.91 

 REF 
K6024 
K6036 
K6048 
K6070 
K6096 
K9070 
WGT48 
RGT48 

RGT7038C 
KR500-6

The environmental way to seal cases. Gummed paper tape 
withstands fluctuations in temperature and is also biodegradable 
unlike other vinyl and poly tapes. Choose between gummed side 
in (GSI) or gummed side out (GSO).

PORTABLE PAPER TAPE DISPENSER
Being battery operated, this 
paper tape dispenser is 
ideal for all of your packing 
needs and can be carried 
to the job at hand. 
 
• Comes complete with 

battery and charger. 
• 2 hours charging time. 
• Battery capacity up to 

6000 cuts.

20mm-100mm electronic double 
length dispenser. This machine 
automatically moistens, cuts and 
dispenses pre-programmed 
lengths from 100mm to 
1150mm. Accepts plain or 
reinforced tape gummed side in 
or gummed side out. Maximum 
roll dia 200mm. Incorporates 
integral heating and moisture 
control for perfect adhesion.

REF 
C25 

PRICE 
 £2127.44  

ELECTRONIC MEASURED LENGTH 
TAPE DISPENSER

Description 
Tape dispenser

PRICE 
 £2022.31 

REF 
C25B


