PAPER VOID FILL SYSTEM

Providing an extremely economical way of creating void fill packaging from an environmentally friendly paper source. Positioned on a bench or permanently wall mounted, it is an ideal solution for online mail order traders requiring low-medium usage void fill.

- · Rugged construction.
- Features an integral rip jaw paper breaking system.
- · Suitable for wall or bench mounting.
- · Accepts roll widths of 600mm.

REF	Description	PRICE
VSTR60	Paper void system (including one roll of paper)	£274.63
VSP60	Paper roll refill	£63.86





PORTABLE PAPER TAPE DISPENSER

Being battery operated, this paper tape dispenser is ideal for all of your packing needs and can be carried to the job at hand.

- · Comes complete with battery and charger.

 • 2 hours charging time.
- Battery capacity up to 6000 cuts.



REF	Description	PRICE	
C25B	Tape dispenser	£2022.31	

DOCUMENT ENCLOSED ENVELOPES

- Adhesive backed envelopes to hold packing lists, invoices or documentation.
- · Printed 'Documents Enclosed'.



REF	Int sizes mm	Quantity box	PRICE
A7DE	113 x 100	1000	£9.66
A6DE	158 x 110	1000	£16.14
A5DE	225 x 165	1000	£28.25
A4DE	328 x 235	500	£27.41
DLDE	225 x 122	1000	£22.32

ELECTRONIC MEASURED LENGTH TAPE DISPENSER

20mm-100mm electronic double length dispenser. This machine automatically moistens, cuts and dispenses pre-programmed lengths from 100mm to 1150mm. Accepts plain or reinforced tape gummed side in or gummed side out. Maximum roll dia 200mm. Incorporates integral heating and moisture control for perfect adhesion.

REF	PRICE	
C25	£2127.44	



GUMMED PAPER TAPE

The environmental way to seal cases. Gummed paper tape withstands fluctuations in temperature and is also biodegradable unlike other vinyl and poly tapes. Choose between gummed side in (GSI) or gummed side out (GSO).

REF	Grade	Sizes W x L 38mm ID core	Please choose GSI or GSO if applicable	Quantity	PRICE
K6024	K60	24mm x 200mtr	GSI	48 rolls/case	£101.66
K6036	K60	36mm x 200mtr	GSI/GSO	32 rolls/case	£103.50
K6048	K60	48mm x 200mtr	GSI/GSO	24 rolls/case	£5.01
K6070	K60	70mm x 200mtr	GSI/GSO	16 rolls/case	£6.99
K6096	K60	96mm x 200mtr	GSI/GSO	12 rolls/case	£103.38
K9070	K90	70mm x 200mtr	GSI/GSO	16 rolls/case	£8.23
WGT48	White K70	48mm x 200mtr	GSI	24 rolls/case	£6.21
RGT48	Reinforced	48mm x 100mtr	GSI	24 rolls/case	£120.00
RGT7038C	Reinforced	70mm x 100mtr	GSI	16 rolls/case	£116.50
KR500-6	Reinforced better seal	70mm x 152mtr	GSI	6 rolls/box	£6.91

